	Cell Source
	M_imb
	M_test
	Fnorm_ibm
	Fatr_ibm
	Freq_nest
	Freq_migr
	Freq_gz
	Freq_ibm

	Ave (µm3)
	263.1
	362.6
	469.9
	527.9
	1399.7
	2381.3
	2510.8
	3597.1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	STD
	85.9
	100.8
	161.5
	209.7
	650.4
	1058.9
	917.0
	2041.4

	N
	10
	10
	20
	20
	16
	10
	8
	17

	SEM
	27.2
	31.9
	36.1
	46.9
	162.6
	334.8
	324.2
	495.1
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